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REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

REPORT BEE HELPING SCHOOLS WITH CBSE CCE REPORT CARDS

100+ CBSE schools use us for
1. Quick and error free CCE COMPLIANT report cards
2. Performance analysis at school, standard and student level instantly to make improvements
3. Online mark entry by teachers using any internet device (computer, laptop and mobile). The product takes care of all mark conversions/aggregations.

For more info please visit www.reportbee.com

"As per the requirement of CBSE, the format framed fascinated both management and parents. Presentation is very attractive, impressive and error free with all the required information. Thank you for fulfilling our needs
and also for timely delivery" - Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Nagapattinam
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT NAME Average Grade Average GP Performance Index*
Grade distribution

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students Enrolled

ENGLISH COMM. A2 8.2 75 10
34 46

23
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 116

HINDI COURSE-A B1 7.8 69 6
28 38 27 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 116

SOCIAL SCIENCE B1 7.8 68 19 21 24 24 23
5 0 0 0 0 0 116

SCIENCE-THEORY B1 7.4 62 9 15
31 25 26

10 0 0 0 0 0 116

MATHEMATICS B2 7 57 5 15 19 26 34
17

0 0 0 0 0 116
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-A SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

19 2132116 MANPREET SINGH 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 C1 D C1** B2 C2 C1 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1**

20 2132117 AJAY SINGH 6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 D C1** B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1** C1 D C2

4 2132118 NITIN DALAKOTI 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2

19 2132119 ABHISHEK YADAV 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 C1 E1 C1** B1 D C1 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1**

13 2132120 AKASH RAWAT 7.4 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 C1 B2 A2 B2 B1** B2 C1 B2** A2 C2 B2

21 2132121 PARAS YADAV 5.8 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 C1 C2 C1** B2 D C1 C1 E1 C2 C1 E1 C2**

19 2132122 PALAK YADAV 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 C1 B2 D C1** C1 C2 C2 B2 D C1**

3 2132123 DEV KUMAR GUPTA 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A2** A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2

14 2132124 AMIT KUMAR LATHWAL 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 D B2** B1 C2 B2** B1 C1 B2

18 2132125 POOJA RAGHAV 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1 C1 D C1** B2 E1 C1**

17 2132126 JYOTI RAGHAV 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B2 C2 B2** B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1** B2 D C1

19 2132127 RAHUL KUMAR 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 C1 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1**

10 2132128 VISHAL SAINI 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1**

11 2132129 HIMANSHU 7.8 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 C1 B2 A2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B1** B2 C2 B2**

17 2132130 VISHAL BHANDARI 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 C1 D C1** C2 E1 C2**

17 2132131 SUMIT KUMAR JHA 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 A2 B1 B1 C1 B2** B1 C2 C1 B2 C1 C1 B2 E1 C1**

7 2132132 TAMANNA RATHI 8.6 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1

17 2132133 RITU BHARDWAJ 6.6 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 C2 C1 C2 D C1** B2 D C1**

1 2132134 AMIT KUMAR 10 A1 QUAL A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

7 2132135 RADHIKA 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A1 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1**

4 2132136 ISHU SAINI 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A2 A1 A1 B1 B1 A2** A2 A2 A2

2 2132137 ANJALI PANDEY 9.6 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

16 2132138 TANYA SINGH 6.8 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B1 D C1 B2 C2 B2** B1 D C1

1 2132139 SAGAR RANA 10 A1 QUAL A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1**

7 2132140 BHUPENDER YADAV 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A1 A2 A2 B1 B1 B1 A2 C1 B1**

13 2132141 ABHISHEK VERMA 7.4 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B2 C2 B2** B1 C1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B1 C1 B1**

10 2132142 AMIT LAMBA 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1** B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1

6 2132143 PREETI 8.8 A2 QUAL A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1 B2 B1 B1** B1 B2 B1**

2 2132144 DIVYA PURNIMA SINGH 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2

20 2132145 KRISHAN CHAUHAN 6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 B1 C2 C1 B2 D C1** C2 E1 C2**

10 2132146 KATYAYANI MISHRA 8 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 B1 A2** B2 D C1**

12 2132147 AMAN GODARA 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 A2 B1 B2 C1 B2** B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1 A2 C1 B2

16 2132148 MOHD. SAHIL 6.8 B2 QUAL B1 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2** B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1

15 2132149 MUSKAN 7 B2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 D C1** B2 D C1**

Analysis
47/D3, Gandhi Mandapam Road, Kotturpuram, Chennai - 600085. India. 

www.reportbee.com | support@reportbee.com | +91 44 4201 8991 4/9



SHARDA INTL SCHOOL SHIV NAGAR GURGAON HRY
CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2017 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-A SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

15 2132150 PRATIBHA 7 B2 QUAL A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 C1 B2** B2 C2 B2**

19 2132151 KOMAL 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 B2 B2 B2 B2 D C2 C2 E1 C2** C2 E1 C2**

10 2132152 HEMANT KUMAR 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 A1 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2**

19 2132153 ABRAR AHMED 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1** B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 E1 C2**

14 2132154 JYOTI 7.2 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B2 A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2** B1 C2 B2**

15 2132155 SHEETAL MATHUR 7 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 D C1** B1 C1 B2 B2 D C1**

19 2132156 ANJALI 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 D C1** B2 C2 C1 C1 E1 C2**

3 2132157 GAURAV VERMA 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2

5 2132158 NIKHIL DALAKOTI 9 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2** A2 B1 B1 A1 B1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 B1 A2**

10 2132159 VANITA 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A1 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2 B2 C1 B1** B2 D C1**

14 2132160 VISHAL LACKWAN 7.2 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B2 B2 C1 B2 B2 D C1**

16 2132161 ANKIT 6.8 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 B2** B1 B2 B1 B2 C2 C1 B2 E1 C1**

9 2132162 AMISHA KUMARI GUPTA 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2**

4 2132163 KAPIL YADAV 9.2 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A1 A1 A1 B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2**

11 2132164 AKHIL NEHRA 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2**

11 2132165 VISHAL YADAV 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B2 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2**

5 2132166 NIKHIL 9 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2** A1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2**

9 2132167 KAJAL 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B1** B2 C2 B2**

13 2132168 ANJALI YADAV 7.4 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 C2 B2** B2 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2**

12 2132169 YASH SHARMA 7.6 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B1** B1 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2**

12 2132170 PRADEEP SINGH NAIN 7.6 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2**

16 2132171 SOMESH PANDEY 6.8 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2** B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1**

3 2132172 SUMIT KUMAR 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1 A2 A1 A1** A1 B1 A2

20 2132173 HIMANSHU GARG 6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2**

13 2132174 JATIN KUMAR 7.4 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 A1 B2 B1 B2 C1 B2** B2 E1 C1**

5 2132175 MOHIT RAJ 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 C2 B1**

8 2132176 SONALI 8.4 A2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 A1 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A2 C2 B1**

14 2132177 USHA 7.2 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1**

5 2132178 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN 9 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2

11 2132179 NEHA LOHAN 7.8 B1 QUAL B2 A2 B1 A2 B2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B2 C1 B1** B2 C2 B2**

10 2132180 POOJA KUMARI 8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** B2 D C1**

12 2132181 ABHINAV SINGH 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2

15 2132182 ANCHAL TANWAR 7 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B2 C1 C2 C1** B2 D C1**

22 2132183 CHANDAN BIKA 5.6 C1 QUAL B2 B2 B2 C1 C2 C1** C1 D C2 C2 D C2 C1 E1 C2**

5 2132184 DIPTIKA SINGH 9 A2 QUAL A2 A1 A2 A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1 B1 B1 A2** A2 C1 B1**

8 2132185 NITISH KUMAR 8.4 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A1 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** A2 B2 B1

19 2132186 ANISHA 6.2 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2 C1 D C1** C2 D C2 C2 E1 C2**

22 2132187 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA 5.6 C1 QUAL C1 C1 C1 B2 C1 B2 C1 D C2 C2 E1 C2** C1 E1 C2**

8 2132188 TUSHAR 8.4 A2 QUAL B1 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1**

18 2132189 SNEHA TYAGI 6.4 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 C2 C1 C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2**

15 2132190 BHUPENDER KUMAR 7 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** C1 C2 C1**

16 2132191 NITESH KUMAR TANDON 6.8 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B2 B1 B1 B1 B2 D C1** C1 C1 B2** B2 C2 C1
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Rank* Roll No. Student Name CGPA Overall Grade Result
ENGLISH COMM. HINDI COURSE-A SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE-THEORY MATHEMATICS

FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total FA SA Total

15 2132192 HARSH TIWARI 7 B2 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2** B1 B2 B2 B1 C2 B2**

9 2132193 SUMIT KUMAR 8.2 A2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2 A2 A2 B2 B2 B1** B1 C1 B1**

22 2132194 ABHISHEK SHARMA 5.6 C1 QUAL C2 C1 C1 B2 C2 C1 B2 C1 C1 C1 D C2 C1 E1 C2**

22 2132195 ANKUSH KUMAR 5.6 C1 QUAL C1 C1 C1 C1 C2 C1 C1 D C2 C1 D C2 B2 D C1**

5 2132196 MOHIT 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2** A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1**

7 2132197 ROHIT KUMAR GAHLAWAT 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 A1 A2 B2 B2 B1** B1 B2 B1**

12 2132198 KANCHAN LOHANI 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2** B1 C1 B2

22 2132199 SACHIN ROHILLA 5.6 C1 QUAL B2 C1 B2 B2 C1 C1 C1 D C2 C1 E1 C2 C1 E1 C2**

7 2132200 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA 8.6 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1 A1 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2** A2 B2 B1

8 2132201 ANJALI 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 A2** B1 B1 B1 A2 C1 B1**

8 2132202 SONALI 8.4 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 A1 B1 A2 B1 B2 B1** A2 C1 B1**

12 2132203 KASHISH PARMAR 7.6 B1 QUAL B2 B1 B1** B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** A2 C1 B2

12 2132204 KHUSHBOO JOSHI 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B1 C2 B2**

12 2132205 MRIDUL SHARMA 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2 B1 B2 B1** B1 C2 B2**

1 2132206 SAPNA RAGHAV 10 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

3 2132207 VIVEK DHANKHAR 9.4 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 B1 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B2 A2**

14 2132208 URVASHI RAGHAV 7.2 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 B1 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 B2** B2 D C1**

12 2132209 DIKSHA YADAV 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B2 C1 B1** B2 D C1**

9 2132210 JATIN 8.2 A2 QUAL A2 B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 A2 B1 A2 B1 C1 B1** B1 C2 B2**

18 2132211 BHARTI UPADHYAY 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 E1 C1** C1 E1 C2**

17 2132212 SAKSHI SAINI 6.6 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B1 B2 B2 B2 C2 B2** C1 D C1** B1 D C1

3 2132213 MANISH KUMAR JHA 9.4 A1 QUAL B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2 A1 A2 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 B1 A2

16 2132214 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 6.8 B2 QUAL C1 B2 B2 A2 C1 B2 B1 C1 B2 B1 C2 B2** B2 E1 C1**

1 2132215 ROHIT 10 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A2 B1 A1** A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A1 A2 A1

12 2132216 TANYA KAUSHIK 7.6 B1 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2 A2 B1 B1 C1 D C1** B2 D C1**

12 2132217 MANISH 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 A2 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 B1 B2 B2 B1** B2 D C1**

5 2132218 VINDHYA 9 A2 QUAL A2 A2 A2 A1 B1 A2 A2 A1 A1 B1 B2 B1** A2 B2 A2**

15 2132219 ANJALI MISHRA 7 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 A2 B2 B1 B1 C1 B2** C1 C2 C1** B2 C2 C1

12 2132220 SHUBHAM SWAMI 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 C1 B2** B2 D B2**

2 2132221 HEENA MOHRA 9.6 A1 QUAL A2 A2 A1** A1 A2 A2 A1 A1 A1 A2 A2 A2 A1 A2 A1**

12 2132222 CHETAN DANGI 7.6 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B1 C1 B1** B1 C1 B2** B1 C2 B2

8 2132223 DIVYA UNIYAL 8.4 A2 QUAL B1 A2 A2 B1 B2 A2** B1 A2 A2 B2 B1 B1 B2 D B2**

11 2132224 VIKAS KUMAR 7.8 B1 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 A2 B1 B1 B2 C1 B1** B1 D B2**

19 2132225 NITIN YADAV 6.2 B2 QUAL B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 B2 B2 B2 C1 E1 C2** C1 D C1**

11 2132226 SHIVAM SHARMA 7.8 B1 QUAL B2 B2 B1** A2 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 C1 C1 B2** A2 B2 B1

17 2132227 SHIVAM CHAUHAN 6.6 B2 QUAL B1 B1 B1 B1 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 C1 D C1** C1 E1 C2**

4 2132228 KUSHAR CHAUHAN 9.2 A1 QUAL B1 B1 A2** A2 B1 A2** A1 A2 A1 A2 A2 A2 A2 B1 A2

20 2132229 MUSKAN SHARMA 6 C1 QUAL C1 B2 B2 B2 C1 C1 B2 D C1** C1 D C1** B2 E1 C2

18 2132230 LEKHIKA SHARMA 6.4 B2 QUAL B2 B1 B1 B2 C1 C1 C1 D C1** C1 C2 C1 B2 E1 C1**

18 2132231 NEHA SINGH 6.4 B2 QUAL C1 B2 B2 B1 C1 B2 B2 C2 C1 B2 D C1** B2 E1 C1**
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Legend
GRADE A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2
MARKS 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 33-40 21-32 00-20

H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE
ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 2132116 MANPREET SINGH
2 2132117 AJAY SINGH
3 2132118 NITIN DALAKOTI
4 2132119 ABHISHEK YADAV
5 2132120 AKASH RAWAT
6 2132121 PARAS YADAV
7 2132122 PALAK YADAV
8 2132123 DEV KUMAR GUPTA
9 2132124 AMIT KUMAR LATHWAL

10 2132125 POOJA RAGHAV
11 2132126 JYOTI RAGHAV
12 2132127 RAHUL KUMAR
13 2132128 VISHAL SAINI
14 2132129 HIMANSHU
15 2132130 VISHAL BHANDARI
16 2132131 SUMIT KUMAR JHA
17 2132132 TAMANNA RATHI
18 2132133 RITU BHARDWAJ
19 2132134 AMIT KUMAR
20 2132135 RADHIKA
21 2132136 ISHU SAINI
22 2132137 ANJALI PANDEY
23 2132138 TANYA SINGH
24 2132139 SAGAR RANA
25 2132140 BHUPENDER YADAV
26 2132141 ABHISHEK VERMA
27 2132142 AMIT LAMBA
28 2132143 PREETI
29 2132144 DIVYA PURNIMA SINGH
30 2132145 KRISHAN CHAUHAN
31 2132146 KATYAYANI MISHRA
32 2132147 AMAN GODARA
33 2132148 MOHD. SAHIL
34 2132149 MUSKAN
35 2132150 PRATIBHA
36 2132151 KOMAL
37 2132152 HEMANT KUMAR
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38 2132153 ABRAR AHMED
39 2132154 JYOTI
40 2132155 SHEETAL MATHUR
41 2132156 ANJALI
42 2132157 GAURAV VERMA
43 2132158 NIKHIL DALAKOTI
44 2132159 VANITA
45 2132160 VISHAL LACKWAN
46 2132161 ANKIT
47 2132162 AMISHA KUMARI GUPTA
48 2132163 KAPIL YADAV
49 2132164 AKHIL NEHRA
50 2132165 VISHAL YADAV
51 2132166 NIKHIL
52 2132167 KAJAL
53 2132168 ANJALI YADAV
54 2132169 YASH SHARMA
55 2132170 PRADEEP SINGH NAIN
56 2132171 SOMESH PANDEY
57 2132172 SUMIT KUMAR
58 2132173 HIMANSHU GARG
59 2132174 JATIN KUMAR
60 2132175 MOHIT RAJ
61 2132176 SONALI
62 2132177 USHA
63 2132178 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
64 2132179 NEHA LOHAN
65 2132180 POOJA KUMARI
66 2132181 ABHINAV SINGH
67 2132182 ANCHAL TANWAR
68 2132183 CHANDAN BIKA
69 2132184 DIPTIKA SINGH
70 2132185 NITISH KUMAR
71 2132186 ANISHA
72 2132187 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA
73 2132188 TUSHAR
74 2132189 SNEHA TYAGI
75 2132190 BHUPENDER KUMAR
76 2132191 NITESH KUMAR TANDON
77 2132192 HARSH TIWARI
78 2132193 SUMIT KUMAR
79 2132194 ABHISHEK SHARMA
80 2132195 ANKUSH KUMAR
81 2132196 MOHIT
82 2132197 ROHIT KUMAR GAHLAWAT
83 2132198 KANCHAN LOHANI
84 2132199 SACHIN ROHILLA
85 2132200 HARSH KUMAR SHARMA
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86 2132201 ANJALI
87 2132202 SONALI
88 2132203 KASHISH PARMAR
89 2132204 KHUSHBOO JOSHI
90 2132205 MRIDUL SHARMA
91 2132206 SAPNA RAGHAV
92 2132207 VIVEK DHANKHAR
93 2132208 URVASHI RAGHAV
94 2132209 DIKSHA YADAV
95 2132210 JATIN
96 2132211 BHARTI UPADHYAY
97 2132212 SAKSHI SAINI
98 2132213 MANISH KUMAR JHA
99 2132214 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA

100 2132215 ROHIT
101 2132216 TANYA KAUSHIK
102 2132217 MANISH
103 2132218 VINDHYA
104 2132219 ANJALI MISHRA
105 2132220 SHUBHAM SWAMI
106 2132221 HEENA MOHRA
107 2132222 CHETAN DANGI
108 2132223 DIVYA UNIYAL
109 2132224 VIKAS KUMAR
110 2132225 NITIN YADAV
111 2132226 SHIVAM SHARMA
112 2132227 SHIVAM CHAUHAN
113 2132228 KUSHAR CHAUHAN
114 2132229 MUSKAN SHARMA
115 2132230 LEKHIKA SHARMA
116 2132231 NEHA SINGH
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